
SZTAFETY MIX 14:01:00

MSC NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE META IND TEAM TOTAL

1 00:06:43
966 DASKO MILAN 14:03:29 00:02:29 00:02:29
967 KOTULIAKOVA MARIANA                     14:05:44 00:02:15 00:04:44
968 JARECKA AGNIESZKA 14:07:43 00:01:59 00:06:43

2 00:06:43
969 WNOROWSKI STEFAN 14:03:33 00:02:33 00:02:33
970 ŁUBIANKA PIOTR 14:05:43 00:02:10 00:04:43
971 ŚWIDERSKI CYPRIAN 14:07:43 00:02:00 00:06:43

3 00:06:59
987 ŚMIAŁOWSKI RAFAŁ 14:03:31 00:02:31 00:02:31
988 IMIOŁCZYK KRZYSZTOF 14:05:43 00:02:12 00:04:43
989 RYCHWALSKA AGNIESZKA 14:07:59 00:02:16 00:06:59

4 00:07:06
981 KOŁODZIEJ ADAM 14:03:48 00:02:48 00:02:48
982 PIETRUSIAK PATRYK 14:05:44 00:01:56 00:04:44
983 FRELICH PAULINA 14:08:06 00:02:22 00:07:06

5 00:07:25
972 JANISZ KRZYSZTOF 14:04:08 00:03:08 00:03:08
973 JANISZ JAKUB 14:06:26 00:02:18 00:05:26
974 TRZOSKA OSKAR 14:08:25 00:01:59 00:07:25

6 00:07:31
990 PALUCH MIECZYSŁAW 14:04:10 00:03:10 00:03:10
991 JUREK WERONIKA 14:06:30 00:02:20 00:05:30
992 NOWROTH JUSTYNA 14:08:31 00:02:01 00:07:31

7 00:07:38
999 LOCH MACIEJ 14:03:33 00:02:33 00:02:33

1000 KLABISZ GRZEGORZ 14:06:10 00:02:37 00:05:10
900 KASPERCZYK MARIAN 14:08:38 00:02:28 00:07:38

8 00:07:42
978 BURY MAREK 14:03:29 00:02:29 00:02:29
979 MAC WOJCIECH 14:06:52 00:03:23 00:05:52
980 JANCZAK MAGDALENA 14:08:42 00:01:50 00:07:42

9 00:07:53
996 NAVRATIL JAROSLAV 14:04:07 00:03:07 00:03:07
997 MAYER MICHAL 14:06:33 00:02:26 00:05:33
998 BOBER VIKTORIA 14:08:53 00:02:20 00:07:53

10 00:08:50
993 CIHLAROVA NATALIE 14:04:48 00:03:48 00:03:48
994 SCHONOVA LUCIE 14:07:16 00:02:28 00:06:16
995 GRENZNER BRANISLAV 14:09:50 00:02:34 00:08:50
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11 00:09:15
984 PAJĄK ZUZANNA 14:05:19 00:04:19 00:04:19
985 BŁACH AGNIESZKA 14:07:55 00:02:36 00:06:55
986 PABIAN KATARZYNA 14:10:15 00:02:20 00:09:15

12 00:09:51
975 DOBROWOLSKA MONIKA 14:04:48 00:03:48 00:03:48
976 DOBROWOLSKI RAFAŁ 14:07:59 00:03:11 00:06:59
977 SAKWIŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 14:10:51 00:02:52 00:09:51

WILD DOGS TEAM

CZE-MI


